
  

 
 

 

Bernstein, Shur, Sawyer & Nelson 
100 Middle Street; West Tower, P.O. Box 9729, Portland, ME 04102 · (207) 774-1200 · Fax (207) 774-1127 · www.bernsteinshur.com 
Philip Saucier - psaucier@bernsteinshur.com 

Drummond, Woodsum & MacMahon 
84 Marginal Way, Suite 600, Portland, ME 04101-2480 · (207) 772-1941 · Fax (207) 772-3627 · www.dwmlaw.com 
Greg Im - gim@dwmlaw.com    Richard Spencer - rspencer@dwmlaw.com   
Clíodhna O’Malley - comalley@dwmlaw.com  William Stockmeyer - billstockmeyer@dwmlaw.com  
Agnieszka Dixon - adixon@dwmlaw.com Michael High - mhigh@dwmlaw.com 

Fletcher, Selser & Devine LLC 
30 Milk Street, Third floor, Portland, ME 04101 · (207) 536-4665 · www.fsd-lawfirm.com 
William Fletcher - wfletcher@fsd-lawfirm.com 

Kelly, Remmel & Zimmerman 
53 Exchange Street, Portland, ME 04112 · (207) 775-1020 · www.krz.com 
Julius Ciembroniewicz - juliusc@krz.com 

Kozak & Gayer, P.A. 
160 Capitol Street, Suite 4, Augusta, ME 04330 · (207) 621-4390 · Fax (207) 621-4394 · www.kozakgayer.com 
Benjamin P. Townsend - btownsend@kozakgayer.com 

Larouche & Dyer 
5 Community Drive, Augusta, ME 04330 · (207) 623-3535 · Fax (207) 623-1931 
John Larouche - jlarouche@maineveterans.org 

  Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris, Glovsky and Popeo, P.C. 
One Financial Center, Boston, MA 02111 · (617) 348-1769 · (617) 542-6000 · www.mintz.com/ 

   Christie Lombard Martin - clmartin@mintz.com 

Pierce Atwood 
Merrill’s Wharf, 254 Commercial Street, Portland, ME 04101 · (207) 791-1100 · Fax (207) 791-1350 · www.pierceatwood.com 
James Saffian - jsaffian@pierceatwood.com 

Preti Flaherty 
45 Memorial Circle, P.O. Box 1058, Augusta, ME 04332 · (207) 623-5300 · Fax (207) 623-2914 · www.preti.com 
Bonnie Martinolich - bmartinolich@preti.com  
One City Center, P.O. Box 9546, Portland, ME 04112 · (207) 791-3000 · Fax (207) 623-2914 · www.preti.com 
Cameron Ferrante - cferrante@preti.com 

Rudman Winchell 
84 Harlow Street, P.O. Box 1401, Bangor, ME 04402 · (207) 947-4501 · Fax (207) 941-9715 · www.rudmanwinchell.com                          
Timothy A. Pease - tpease@rudmanwinchell.com Stephen W. Wagner - swagner@rudmanwinchell.com 

  Skelton, Taintor & Abbott 
500 Canal Street, Lewiston, ME 04240 · (207) 784-3200 · Fax (207) 784-3345 · www.sta-law.com 

   Darcie P.L. Beaudin - dbeaudin@sta-law.com     Theodore Small - tsmall@sta-law.com 

Taylor, McCormack & Frame, LLC 
160 Capitol Street, Suite 1, Augusta, ME 04330 · (207)828-2008 · Fax (207)213-4045 · www.tmfattorneys.com 
Craig H. Nelson - cnelson@tmfattorneys.com 

Tibbetts Law 
201 US Route One #302, Scarborough, ME 04074 · (207) 400-5596  · www.tibbetts.law 
Alyssa Tibbetts - alyssa@tibbetts.law 
Troutman Pepper Locke 

   111 Huntington Avenue, Boston, MA 02199-7613 · (617) 239-0100 · Fax (617) 227-4420 · www.troutman.com 
Richard A. Manley, Jr. - richard.manley@troutman.com Brenda M. McDonough - brenda.mcdonough@troutman.com                            
Kara K. Adams - kara.adams@troutman.com Michael H. Meidinger - michael.meidinger@troutman.com 

Verrill & Dana 
One Portland Square, P.O. Box 586, Portland, ME 04112 · (207) 774-4000 · Fax (207) 774-7499 · www.verrill-law.com 
Mark Googins - mgoogins@verrill-law.com 

 

Approved Bond Counsel List 

http://www.bernsteinshur.com/
mailto:psaucier@bernsteinshur.com
http://www.dwmlaw.com/
mailto:gim@dwmlaw.com
mailto:rspencer@dwmlaw.com
mailto:comalley@dwmlaw.com
mailto:billstockmeyer@dwmlaw.com
mailto:adixon@dwmlaw.com
mailto:mhigh@dwmlaw.com
http://www.fsd-lawfirm.com/
mailto:wfletcher@fsd-lawfirm.com
http://www.krz.com/
mailto:juliusc@krz.com
http://www.kozakgayer.com/
mailto:btownsend@kozakgayer.com
mailto:jlarouche@maineveterans.org
http://www.kozakgayer.com/
mailto:julius@kozakgayer.com
http://www.pierceatwood.com/
mailto:jsaffian@pierceatwood.com
http://www.preti.com/
mailto:bmartinolich@preti.com
http://www.preti.com/
mailto:cferrante@preti.com
http://www.rudmanwinchell.com/
mailto:tpease@rudmanwinchell.com
mailto:swagner@rudmanwinchell.com
http://www.sta-law.com/
mailto:dbeaudin@sta-law.com
mailto:tsmall@sta-law.com
http://www.tmfattorneys.com/
mailto:cnelson@tmfattorneys.com
http://www.jensenbaird.com/
mailto:atibbetts@jbgh.com
http://www.troutman.com/
mailto:richard.manley@troutman.com
mailto:brenda.mcdonough@troutman.com
mailto:kara.adams@troutman.com
mailto:michael.meidinger@troutman.com
http://www.verrilldana.com/
mailto:mgoogins@verrilldana.com

